
Transition Guides are designed to assist students navigate a smooth transfer to Florida Atlantic University. 
By completing pre-requisite requirements, students will prepare for their admission and intended major at FAU.

Urban Design 
Bachelor of Urban Design (BUD)

COURSE CREDITSCOURSE NAME

*Please consult with an advisor to confirm degree requirements.

GPA FOREIGN LANGUAGE

2 Years High School 
Foreign Language2.0

REQUIREMENTS
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MGF 1106

STA 2023

ECO 2013
or

ECO 2023

POS 2041

URP 2051

3

3

3

3

3

Math for Liberal Arts 1

Introductory Statistics

Macroeconomic Principles
or

Microeconomic Principles

Government of the U.S.

Designing the City

Recommended Electives: The courses below are not required. 
Students admitted to FAU are eligible to begin upper division requirements upon admission. 

Students seeking recommended courses, may choose from the list below: 


